LCZE300 DATA SHEET
REV 12/02/21
smartvisionlights.com
The LCZE300 is a SmartVisionLink™-enabled linear light. With the addition of the BTM-1000 Bluetooth
module, the LCZE300 can be wirelessly adjusted for intensity levels. The LCZE300 can be connected in a
series of up to six lights, either through direct-connect or daisy-chain, to create a total of 6 independently
controllable lighting zones.
LCZE300

OVERDRIVE™ OPERATION MODE
Pin layout for light (Male Connector)
For proper light function, apply either a
PNP or NPN signal, not both.
Failure to supply light with correct input
current will result in inconsistent lighting
behavior.
(see Product Specifications for requirements)
1See page 6 for more information
2SmartVisionLink™ requires the purchase of the BTM-1000 bluetooth module, sold separately, and the SmartVisionLink™ app, free to download on the Apple App
and Google Play stores.
3See SmartVisionLights.com/warranty for details.
To enable OverDrive™ mode, tie pin 5 to pin 3.
smartvisionlights.com3
LCZE300 DATA SHEET
The LCZE300 is recommended to be used at a working distance between 300 mm to 2000 mm.  Illuminance values taken on white light - 5700K
LIGHTING PATTERNS
Standard (10°) lighting patterns
Wide (25°) lighting patterns
NARROW (Standard)

Visit SmartVisionLights.com/SmartVisionLink for more information.
*Requires the purchase of the BTM-1000 bluetooth module, sold separately.
SMARTVISIONLINK™
CONNECTING A BTM-1000
The BTM-1000 can be connected directly to a light or attached to a jumper cable that is connected to a light.  Once the light’s intensity is set
to a desired level, the BTM-1000 can be removed from the light or cable.
The pigtail end of the BTM-1000 is connected directly to the light or to the cable attached to the light - sold separately.
For reference only. Diagram not to scale.
smartvisionlights.com9
LCZE300 DATA SHEET
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Additional wavelengths and lens options available upon request.
Part Number Examples:
LCZE300-625 LCZE300, 625 nm Red Wavelength, Standard (Narrow
10°) Lens, Direct Connect
LCZE300-WHI-W25 LCZE300, White, Wide Lens (25°), Direct Connect
LCZE300-470-W25-LPI LCZE300, 470 nm Blue Wavelength, Wide Lens (25°),
Linear Polarizer Installed, Direct Connect
LCZE300
LENS:
Leave blank for
Standard (Narrow,
10°)
W25 = Wide 25°
L10 = Line (10° x
50°)
LINEAR
POLARIZER:
Leave blank for
none
LP = Field Install
LPI = Factory
Installed
COLOR:
470WHI
625 850530
CONNECTOR:
Leave blank for
Direct Connect
DC = Daisy-Chain
 PG = Plug
LCZE300-470-W25-LPI-DC LCZE300, 470 nm Blue Wavelength, Wide
Lens (25°),  Linear Polarizer Installed, Daisy-
Chain
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Jumper Cables
(Only for Daisy Chaining)
Lengths Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
Mount
Description Part Number
3-Axis Pan and
Tilt Mount PB300-M5
Connector
(Only for Direct Connect)
Description Part Number
Set of 2
Connectors LXJ-2DTN
Linear Polarizer
Description Part Number
Linear Polarizer Kit LZE300-LP
Replacement Mounting
Screws
Description Part Number
Replacement
Mounting
Screws
SC0058
SmartVisionLink™
Part Number Description
BTM-1000 Bluetooth
Module
Variable Control Pot*